
Glanton Whisky Hamper  Heather and Bale 

 
Oban Whisky 70cl Single Malt Scotch Whisky 

 
Millers Harvest Three-Seed Crackers Stoneground wholemeal flour (78%) (Wheat), Corn oil, 

Autolysed yeast, Sesame seeds, Linseeds, Poppy seeds, Malt 
extract (Barley), Salt, Raising agent (Sodium bicarbonate) 

 
Northumberland Cheese Co, Oak Smoked 
Wedge, 115g 

Cows Milk 

 
Northumberland Cheese Co, Nettle Cheese 
Wedge, 115g 

Cows Milk 

 
Cottage Delight, Duck & French Brandy Pate 
90g 

Chicken liver (25%), Pork fat (22%), Duck meat (20%), Pork rind 
(11%), Pork meat (9%), Water, Armagnac (2%), Salt, Natural 
flavouring. 

 
Spiced Beetroot & Apple Chutney 200g, 
Northumbrian Pantry 

Beetroot (25%), Apple (25%), Red Wine Vinegar, Sugar, Onion, 
Spices (4%) (Ginger, Coriander Seeds, Allspice, Carraway Seeds, 
Chilli), Salt 
May contain trace amounts of Barley and Sulphites. 
Produced in a kitchen that handles Peanuts and Nuts. 
 

 
Whisky Smoked, Glazed Cashew Nuts Cashews, Smoked Salt, Smoked Sugar, Water, Whisky Barrel 

Smoke 
 

North Chocolate, Smoked Almond Dark 
Chocolate 100g 

Dark Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 70% 
Dark chocolate (90%): cocoa mass, cocoa butter, sugar, 
emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla, Northumbrian 
Smokehouse’s Smoked Almonds (10%), smoked salt. MIN: 
100gms. 
ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens see ingredients 
in bold. CONTAINS NUTS.  
May contain milk traces. 
Suitable for Vegetarians & Vegans. Free from Gluten, GM, 
Colouring and Preservatives. 

 


